RISELEY & MORIELLO

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
111 Green Street
Richard F. Riseley Post Office Box 4465 Tel: (845) 338-6603
Michael A. Moriello Kingston, New York 12402 Fax: (845) 340-1614

E-Mail: mamrfr@aol.com

April 20, 2015

Town of New Paltz Historic Preservation Commission
Mr. Jchn Orfitelli, Chairman

Town Hall

1l Clearwater Rocad

New Paltz, New York 12561

RE: Town of New Paltz Historic Preservation Commission:
Supplemental Documentation Concerning Filed Affidavit
of Mailing and Notices

Dear Chairman Orfitelli and Board Members:

In accordance with your request, I enclose copies of the
following documents, same in connection with the above
referenced matter:

1.) Town of New Paltz Assessor List.

2.} Town, County and State Agency Listing [as set forth at
the end of the Town List].

3.) Mohonk Preserve, Inc. “Neighbors List”.

Should yecu have any questions,
me.

MAM:def
Enclosures
cc: Mohonk Preserve, Inc.



Parcel
86.1-1-11

86.3-1-6.200
86.1-4-42

86.1-6-10
86.1-4-4
86.1-1-39

86.1-1-21.200

86.1-4-23
86.1-4-46
86.1-1-26
86.1-4-21
86.1-1-15
86.1-4-10
86.3-1-6.410

86.1-1-23.110

86.1-4-40
86.1-4-35

86.1-1-21.110

86.1-4-33
86.1-6-14

86.1-1-37.120

86.1-4-41
86.1-4-39

86.1-1-37.140

86.1-1-35
86.1-6-5

86.1-1-37.110

86.1-6-4
86.1-6-3

Owner-Last
Abrams

Albrecht
Alexsa
Allen
Alonzo
Arai
Banyra
Banyra
Bark
Basile
Baumann
Bayer
Bean
Behr

Bril
Brownstein
Burchell
Burrus

Butterville Bee Farm

Camiola
Cariola
Carlson
Casamento
Cheng
Clarke
Cohen
Cordovano

Cornwall Land Holdings LLC

Croce
Croce

Owner-First
Julie

Mark
Alfred
Jonathan
Joseph-
Takuya
Eileen
Eileen
Christina
Carl
Harry
Christopher
Bradford
Henry
Roman
David
Brad
Mary

Frank
Louis
Bryan
Marie Ann
Amy
Michael
Daniel
Peter

Richard
Donna

Secondary_Owner

Debbie Alexsa
Shelley Farmer
Anna Alonzo
Angela Arai
Joy Trapani

Lela Basile
Beatrice Baumann

Ruth Bean

Judy Behr

Gail Bril

Jerilyn Brownstein
Denise Burchell

Jennifer Maloy
Aurcra Anne Cariola
Paul Casamento
Emeline Hastings
Avishai Iris

Maria Cordovano

Donna Croce

Parcel_Address
9 Butterville Rd

525 Albany Post Rd
21 Rte 299

106 Mt. Rest Rd.
14 Jacobs Ln

82 Butterville Rd
72 Butterville Rd
177 Rose Ln

12 Woodlot Rd

10 Rosemary Ct

61 Butterville Rd

9 Woodlot Rd

115 Rose Ln

6 High Pasture Rd
528 Albany Post Rd
47 Butterville Rd
25 Rte 299

35 Gatehouse Rd
175 Rose Ln

1 White Oaks Ln

6 Jacobs Ln

507 Albany Post Rd
23 Rte 299

27 Rie 299

513 Albany Post Rd
153 Butterville Rd
7 Jacobs Ln

505 Albany Post Rd
5 Jacobs Ln

3 Jacobs Ln

Parcel_City
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paliz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

Mailing_Address
9 Butterville Rd

44-02 Eleventh St
21Rte 299 W
106 Mt. Rest Rd.
14 Jacobs Ln

82 Butterville Rd
72 Butterville Rd
72 Butterville Rd
12 Woodlot Rd
10 Rosemary Ct
61 Butterville Rd
9 Woodlot Rd
115 Rose Ln

6 High Pasture Rd
528 Albany Post Rd
47 Butterville Rd
25Rte 299 W
300 Houston Ave
160 Rose Ln

1 White Oaks Ln
6 Jacobs Ln

239 Central Park
23 Rte 299 W

27 Rte 299 W

51 Yates Ave

153 Butterville Rd
7 Jacobs Ln

33 South Plank Rd
5 Jacobs Ln

3 Jacobs Ln

Mailing2

Apt 205

-Apt 3C

Mailing
Mailing_City _State
New Paltz NY

tong Island City NY

New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
Syracuse NY
New Paltz NY
New Paitz NY
New Paltz NY
New York NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
Poughkeepsie NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY
Newburgh NY
New Paltz NY
New Paltz NY



86.1-1-36.200 Ellis

86.1-6-1
86.1-4-45
86.1-5-2
86.1-4-30
86.1-2-44
86.1-5-5
86.1-1-33
86.1-5-1
86,1-4-27
86.1-1-16
86.1-4-25
86.1-4-13
86.1-4-17
86.1-6-2
86.1-4-18
86.1-1-10

86.1-4-36

86.3-1-6.300

86.1-4-3

86.1-1-19.110

86.1-1-27

85.2-1-3.120
85.2-1-4.100
85.2-1-3.110
86.1-1-37.200

86.3-1-7

86.1-1-24,200

86.1-2-37
86.1-1-18

86.1-1-32.200
86.1-1-14.200

Ferrante

Ferrante Real Estate LLC
Finhegan

Fischer

Flanagan

Freedman

Fries

Fruchtman (Reeder)
Gallerie

Gandle Zrull

Genco

Gilmour

Glaser

Gold

Gray

Grossman

Guenther

Guido

Harp

Henderson
Heppolette

Highley

James

Jenkins Properties LLC
Jenkins Properties LLC
Johnson

Johnson

Kachmor

Kane

Kelly

Kirk
Knowles-Hedlund

Harry
Peter

Justin
Richard
Patricia A
Harvey
Nicolas
Nancy
Gail
Laurie
Frank
Dougilas
Herbert
Linda
Katherine
Lynn

Dan
Jeffrey
Heather
John David
John
Tonda
Robert

John
John
Donald
Peter
Judith

John
Laurie

Diana Ellis
Sande Ferrante

Cheryl Finnegan

Pamela Tate
Mia Enell

Julie Ann Gandle
Maryann Genco
Sadia Bihi-Gilmour
Lawrence Levine

Monica Antonelli
Kevin Harp
Randall Eric Leverette

Karen Johnson
Karen Johnson
Kathleen Kachmor
Barbara Kane

Joanne Kirk
Johan Hedlund

156 Butterville Rd
Rte 299

15 Rte 299

5 White Oaks Ln
4 Gatehouse Rd
201 Airport Ln

10 White Oaks Ln
150 Butterville Rd
3 White Oaks Ln
4 Woodlot Rd
125 Rose Ln

8 Woodlot Rd

5 High Pasture Rd
13 High Pasture Rd
1Jacobs Ln

3 Woodlot Rd
112 Mtn Rest Rd
145 Mtn Rest Rd.
31 Rte 299

518 Albany Post Rd
80 Butterville Rd
160 Rose Ln

63 Butterville Rd
Rte 299

Rte 299

Jenkins Ln

192 Rte 299

517 Albany Post Rd
53 Butterville Rd
12 Buttervilie Rd
140 Rose Ln

510-512 Albany Post Rd
23 Butterville Rd

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paitz
New Paltz
New Paitz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz

156 Butterville Rd
15 Rt 299 West
15 Route 299 W
5 White Oaks Ln
4 Gatehouse Rd
101 Airport Ln

10 White Qaks Ln
177 Ninth Avenue
3 White Oaks Ln
4 Woodlot Rd
115 Merced Ave
8 Woodlot Rd

5 High Pasture Rd
1670 First Ave

1 Jacobs Ln

3 Woodlot Rd

6 Elizabeth Dr
145 Mtn Rest Rd
31 Rte 299 W
518 Albany Post Rd
80 Buttervilie Rd
160 Rose Ln

63 Butterville Rd
69 Yankee Folly Rd
14 willow Rd

14 willow Rd

192 Rt 299

192 Rt 299

53 Butterville Rd
12 Butterville Rd
140 Rose Ln

Apt PHB

510 Albany Post Rd
23 Butterville Rd

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New York
New Paltz
New Paltz

San Francisco

New Paltz
New Paltz

New York City

New Paltz
New Paltz
Westport
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
Carmel

Carmel

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Palz
New Paltz

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
cT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY



86.1-1-13
86.1-1-14.100
86.1-2-40.200
86.1-6-13
86.1-6-9
86.1-4-26
86.1-1-12
86.1-4-43
86.1-6-18.100
86.1-6-11
86.1-5-7
86.1-4-6.200

86.1-6-6
86.1-1-25
86.1-6-16
86.1-1-8.100
85.2-1-3.200
86.1-5-6
86.1-1-9
86.1-1-23.210
86.3-1-6.510
86.1-6-8
86.1-4-19
86.1-4-5

86.1-2-41
86.1-4-8
86.1-5-8
86.1-4-20
86.1-4-22
86.3-1-6.420

Knowles-Hedlund
Kretschmer
Krieger

Kurek

Kurz

Kuyl

Lawrence
Ludwig
Ludwig
Ludwig
Mambo
Mathews
Matteson
Matteson
McNenney
Menrad

Metz

Mills

Morris
Motzenbecker
New Paltz Friends Meeting
Nies
O'Connor
Qrange
Orfitelli
Ottens

Pariselli
Patterson
Powers
Rockwell
Rose
Ross
Ruger

Laurie
Klaus
Hal
Bruce
Larry
Pierre
Robert
Matthew
Peter
Peter
Anita
Todd
Beau
Patty
Barbara
Linda
Paul
Pamela
Jeffrey
Alex

Eric
Joseph
William
John
Rachele

Alberto
Warren
Thomas
David
Amelia
Harry
Cal

Johan Hedlund
Anne Kretschmer

As Trustree

Yangnim Kurz

Patricia Kuyl

Debora Adir Lawrence

Lauren Ludwig
Lauren Ludwig
Mischa Cohn
Beth Cramer

Patricia Schwartz

Eileen Graves
Johanna Hergert

Katherine Udall

Susan Noto
Karen Orfitelli

Filomena Pariselli
Cathy Patterson
Susan Powers
Marcia Kirkley
Charles Rose
Katharine Ross
Dee Ruger

21 Butterville Rd
100 Rose Ln

32 Butterville Rd
8 Jacobs Ln

16 Jacobs Ln

6 Woodlot Rd
15 Butterville Rd
19 Rte 299

Rte 299

12 Jacobs Ln

6 White Oaks Ln
100 Butterville Rd

730 Mohonk Rd.
11 Jacobs Ln

59 Butterville Rd

2 Jacobs Ln

1 Butterville Rd

20 Jenkins Ln

8 White Oaks Ln
West Of Butterviile
49 Butterville Rd
536 Albany Post Rd
17 Jacobs Ln

5 Woodlot Rd

1 High Pasture Rd

46 Butterville Rd
16 High Pasture Rd
4 White Oaks Ln

7 Woodlot Rd

11 Woodiot Rd
532 Albany Post Rd
70 Gatehouse Rd.

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

23 Butterville Rd
100 Rose Ln

32 Butterviile Rd
8 Jacobs Ln

16 Jacobs Ln

6 Woodlot Rd
15 Butterville Rd
19 Rte 299 W

12 Jacobs Ln

12 Jacobs Ln

6 White Oaks Ln
100 Butterville Rd

703 Mohonk Rd.
11 Jacobs Ln

59 Butterville Rd
2 Jacobs Ln

1 Butterville Rd
20 Jenkins Ln

8 White Oaks Ln
8 N Manheim Blvd
49 Butterville Rd
124 Huguenot St
17 Jacobs Ln

5 Woodlot Rd

1 High Pasture Rd

3802 28th 5t

16 High Pasture Rd
4 White Oaks Ln

7 Woodlot Rd

11 Woodlot Rd
532 Albany Post Rd
70 Gatehouse Rd.

New Paitz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paliz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

Long Island City
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



86.1-2-43
86.1-4-15
85.2-1-4.200
86.1-4-14
86.1-4-32
86.1-4-24
86.1-6-15
86.1-2-40.100

86.1-4-44

86.1-4-29
86.1-4-7
86.1-1-32.100

86.1-4-16
86.1-4-12
86.1-6-7
86.1-1-37.130
86.1-2-36.100
86.1-4-38
86.1-4-47
86.1-1-20
86.1-6-12
86.1-2-53.110
86.1-2-45.100
86.1-2-54
86.1-1-8.200
86.1-4-9
86.1-2-42
86.1-4-34

86.1-4-6.112
86.1-4-6.111

Ryan

Rynne
Salomon

Salt

Sample
Sarubbi
Schessel
Schnakenberg
Schniedewind
Schwall

Sheehan
Simon
Smiley

Stegen
Stonitsch
Tabak
Tabak
Taylor
Tenchar
Tenchar
Toboika
Turturro
Tyson
Valley Farms Corp
Vanalst
Vitarius
Warzala
Weber
Weinstein

Wine
Wine

Mary Claire
Austin
Anne
leffrey
Gloria
Joseph
Marc

l.ois

Nancy
Douglas

Lilah
Bruce
Albert

Arthur
Ronald
Eitan
Harry
Robert
Joan
Joan
Elsie
Michael
Nicola

inez
Frederick
Edward
Edith Marie
Lisa

Barry Stewart
Barry

Emily Morgan
Marcy Rynne
Yan Salomon

William Sample
Joanne Sarubbi

Elise Bacon
David Porter
Theresa Schwall

John Francis Il Sheehan
Arlene Simon

Susan H. Stegan Living
Trust
Barbara Stonitsch

Nava Atlas

Jane Taylor
Sharon Maggiore
Sharon Maggiore
Kelly Turturro

Charles K Vanalst
Diane Vitarius

Paul Comstock

101 Airport Ln

9 High Pasture Rd
2-4 Jenkins Ln

7 High Pasture Rd
8 Gatehouse Rd

10 Woodlot Rd

4 Jacobs Ln

30 Butterville Rd
546 Albany Post Rd
17 Rte 299

2 Gatehouse Rd
122 Butterville Rd
Rte 299

11 High Pasture Rd
3 High Pasture Rd
15 Jacobs Ln

509 Albany Post Rd
108 Mtn Rest Rd
29 Rte 299

Rte 299

155 Rose Ln

10 Jaccbs Ln

22 Butterville Rd
Rte 299

100 Red Barn Rd

5 Butterville Rd

12 High Pasture Rd
48 Butterville Rd

2 White Oaks Ln

High Pasture Rd
102 Butterville Rd

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paliz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz

287 Avenue C

9 High Pasture Rd
35 Nature's Dr

9 Harrington St

8 Gatehouse Rd

10 Woodlat Rd

4 Jacobs Ln

30 Butterville Rd
546 Albany Post Rd
17 Rte 299 W

Apt 10B

2 Gatehouse Rd
27 West 67Th St
Lake Mohonk

11 High Pasture Rd
3 High Pasture Rd
15 Jacobs Ln

509 Albany Post Rd
108 Mtn Rest Rd
29 Rte 299

29 Rte 299 W

32 CanaanRd

10 Jacobs Ln

22 Butterville Rd
900 Red Mills Rd
100 Red Barn Rd

5 Butterville Rd

12 High Pasture Rd
48 Butterville Rd

2 White Oaks Ln

102 Butterville Rd
102 Butterville Rd

New York
New Paltz
Tillson

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New York
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
Waltkill

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paliz
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY



86.1-4-6.120
86.1-5-4.100
86.1-1-17
86.1-1-36.110
86.1-1-36.120
86.1-4-11
86.1-1-34

Wine Barry Stewart
Wisherd Susan
Wysocki Douglas
Yannone Muriel
Yannone Muriel

Zand J. Philip

Zissu Alexandra

New Paltz Town Board

New Paltz Planning Board

New Paltz Zoning Board of
Appeals

New Paliz Historic Preservation
Commission

NYS OPRHP
Ulster County Planning
Department

Linda Wysocki

Olli Chanoff

Ms. Ruth L. Pierpont,
Director

Mr. Dennis Doyle,
Director

104 Butterville Rd
9 White Oaks Ln
120 Rose Ln

197 Rte 299

154 Butterville Rd
4 High Pasture Rd
152 Butterville Rd

New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paitz
New Paltz

102 Butterville Rd
369 Washington Ave
120 Rose Ln

21 Reyna Ln

21 Reyna Ln

4 High Pasture Rd
152 Butterville Rd

P.O. Box 550
P.0O. Box 550

P.O, Box 550

P.O. Box 550

Histeric Preservation
Field Services Bureau

244 Fair Street, P.O. Box

1800

Peebles
Island
P.O. Box
189

New Paltz
Kingston
New Paltz
New Rochelle
New Rochelle
New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz
New Paltz

New Paltz

New Paltz

Waterford

Kingston

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



*

Parcel
86.1-4-4
86.1-1-39
86.1-4-23
86.1-4-35
86.1-4-46
86.1-1-26
86.1-4-21
86.3-1-6.300

86.1-1-23.110

86.1-4-33
86.1-6-14

86.1-1-37.120

86.1-1-35
86.1-6-3

86.1-1-36.200

86.1-4-14
86.1-4-30
86.1-1-33
86.1-5-1

86.1-4-27
86.1-4-13
86.1-4-17
86.1-6-2

86.1-4-18
86.1-4-36
86.1-4-3

86.1-1-27

86.1-1-37.200
86.1-1-32.200

86.1-4-32
86.1-6-13
86.1-4-26

86.1-6-18.100

86.1-4-6.200
86.1-6-16
86.1-4-19
86.1-4-5
86.1-4-8

Owner Last
Arai
Banyra
Bark

Barra
Basile
Baumann
Bayer
Bitonte
Brownstein
Camiola
Cariola
Carlson
Cohen
Croce

Ellis
Feinsod
Fischer
Fries
Fruchtman
Gallerie
Gilmour
Glaser
Gold

Gray
Guido
Henderson
Highley
Johnson
Kirk

Kunz
Kurek

Kuyl
Ludwig
Mathews
Metz
Orfitelli
Ottens
Patterson

Owner First
Takuya
Eileen
Christina
David
Carl

Harry
Christopher
Claudia
David
Frank
Louis
Bryan
Daniel
Donna
Harry
Jeffrey
Richard
Nicolas
Mancy
Gail
Douglas
Herbert
tinda
Katherine
Jeffrey
John David
Tonda
John
John
Johann
Bruce
Pierre
Peter
Todd
Paul

John
Rachele
Warren

Secondary_Owner
Angela Arai
Joy Trapani

Andrea Draznowsky
Lela Basile
Beatrice Baumann

Randall Bitonte
Jerilyn Brownstein
Jennifer Maloy
Aurora Anne Cariola

Avishai Iris

Diana Ellis
Hilary Cloos

Mia Enell

Sadia Bihi-Gilmour
Lawrence Levine

Monica Antonelli
Randall Eric Leverette

Karen Johnson
Joanne Kirk
Angela Kunz
Rose Kurek
Patricia Kuyl
Lauren Ludwig
Beth Cramer
Lisa Metz
Karen Orfitelli

Cathy Patterson

Parcel_Address

82 Butterville Rd
72 Butterville Rd
12 Woodlot Rd

35 Gatehouse Rd
10 Rosemary Ct

61 Butterville Rd

9 Woodlot Rd

518 Albany Post Rd
47 Butterville Rd

1 White Oaks Ln

6 Jacobs Ln

507 Albany Post Rd
153 Butterville Rd
3 Jacobs Ln

156 Butterville Rd
7 High Pasture Rd
4 Gatehouse Rd
150 Butterville Rd
3 White Oaks Ln

4 Woodlot Rd

5 High Pasture Rd
13 High Pasture Rd
1 Jacobs Ln

3 Woodlot Rd

31 Rte 299 W

80 Butterville Rd
63 Butterville Rd
192 Rte 299 W
510-512 Albany Post Rd
8 Gatehouse Rd

8 Jacobs Ln

6 Woodlot Rd

Rie 299 W

100 Butterville Rd
2 Jacobs Ln

5 Woodlot Rd

1 High Pasture Rd
16 Righ Pasture Rd

Parcel_City
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

Mailing_Address
82 Butterville Rd
72 Butterville Rd

12 Woodlot Rd

35 Gatehouse Rd
10 Rosemary Ct

61 Butterville Rd

9 Woodlot Rd

518 Albany Post Rd
47 Butterville Rd

1 White Oaks Ln

6 lacobs Ln

239 Central Park, Apt. 3C
153 Butterville Rd
3 Jacobs Ln

156 Butterville Rd
7 High Pasture Rd
4 Gatehouse Rd

177 Ninth Avenue, Apt. PHB

3 White Oaks Ln

4 Woodlot Rd

5 High Pasture Rd
1670 First Ave

1 Jacobs Ln

3 Woodlot Rd
31Rte 299 W

80 Butterville Rd
63 Butterville Rd
192 Rt 299

510 Albany Post Rd
8 Gatehouse Rd

8 Jacobs Ln

6 Woodlot Rd

12 Jacobhs Ln

100 Butterville Rd
2 Jacobs Ln

5 Woodiot Rd

1 High Pasture Rd
16 High Pasture Rd



86.1-5-8
86.1-4-20
86.1-4-22
86.1-4-15
85,2-1-4.200
86.1-4-24
86.1-6-15
86.1-4-29
86.1-4-7
86.1-1-32.100
86.1-4-16
86.1-4-12
86.1-1-37.130
86.1-4-38
86.1-4-47
86.1-6-12
86.1-4-34
86.1-4-6.112
86.1-4-6.111
86.1-4-6.120
86.1-1-36.110
86.1-1-36.120
86.1-1-34
86.1-1-40.100
86.1-1-24.100
85.2-1-5
78.3-1-13
85.2-1-3.110
86.1-1-37.110
86.3-1-21.110
78.3-1-30
85.2-1-4.100
77.4-1-1
86.1-2-45.100

Powers
Rockwell
Rose
Rynne
Salomon
Sarubbi
Schessel
Sheehan
Simon
Smiley
Stegen
Stonitsch
Tabak
Tenchar
Tenchar
Turturro
Woeinstein
Wine
Wine
Wine
Yannone
Yannone
Zissu

Thomas

David

Amelia

Austin

Yan

Joseph

Marc

Lilah

Bruce

Albert

Arthur

Ronald

Harry

Joan

Joan

Michael

Lisa

Barry

Barry

Barry

Muriel

Muriel

Alexandra

Null

Open Space Institute
Mohonk Preserve Inc.
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